BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway., Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35948 •  R3 10/181

Morrisville, NC 27560
35948 •  R3 10/182
How To Order Note:
++ Former+P.N.+70000+replaced+by++
P.N.+70000-00000000
70000 -
Port Options
0— Plugged
1— AJV-1
3— AJV-3
5— AJV-5
Ordering example: 70000-05350000 means Ports 1, 5, 6, 7 & 8 plugged, AJV-5’s fitted to Ports 2 and
4 & AJV-3 fitted to Port 3.
Service Parts
Item Description Part # Qty.
1 Tube Fitting 60885 1
2 Screen Filter 60915 1
3 Port Plug 15322 1-8
4 Seal Kit1 70080 1
5 Maintenance Kit2 70066 1
1    Includes Piston Seal(x2), Adj. Seal & Body Seal (x2)
2  Includes Seal kit, Piston & Spring
BODY SEAL
SPRING
PISTON
BODY SEAL
PISTON SEAL
ADJUSTMENT  SEAL
TUBE FITTING
SCREEN FILTER
PORT PLUG
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway., Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35948 •  R3 10/183
Accessories
DESCRIPTION PART #
Pair of Mounting Brackets 70052
Mounting Fastener Kit
-for screwing into tapped hole
70074
Mounting Fastener Kit
-for securing with nut and washer
70075
Meter Units Size 5 (standard) 60886-5
Size 3 (less flow) 60886-3
Size 1 (least flow) 60886-1
Reservoir PP 2 Quart c/w Vented Cap 60884-1
Brush Nylon, c/w Lock Washer & Nut 67324CO
Compression Sleeve B8272
Tubing Insert for 4mm Tubing 19268
Compression Nut for Meter Unit 15327
Compression Bushing for Brush 15328
Hose Clip for 9.5mm Tubing 70027
4mm O.D. Nylon Tubing (From pump to brush)
9.5mm O.D. PVC Tubing (From reservoir to pump)
5N25
60996
PulseFire+layout+with+reservoir+&+brushes.
Hydraulic Hose Kits also available
to suit OEM requirements. Kits
include:
++ Hydraulic+Hose
++ Swaged+Hose+Ends
++ Inlet+Port+Hydraulic+Adaptor
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE